Texas
Components
Corporation
TXRTDCAL
(Sub TX####)
Precision RTD Calibration Kit
Bulk Metal® Foil Resistor Adapter & Module
USA Manufacturer of Precision Measurement Devices

temperature range. (3 or, preferably, 4 wire connections are required for the
class accuracy rating to apply.)
3) K-Foil is shown. TCR for Z-Foil is about 1/5 that of K-Foil and offers the
same 1/10 DIN accuracy but across the full operating temp range, not just
the ambient range.
FIGURE 1 – NOMINAL RESISTANCE/TEMPERATURE CURVE(S)
and Chord Slopes (Statistically Combined)
Built-in Climate Control for any Environment
Accurate and Precise Temperature Simulation
in Any Actual Physical Environment
(The TXRTDCAL family of modules uses K-Foil by default, but
Z -Foil is  also available for extended temperature environments)
TABLE 2 – SOME COMMON (IEC 60751 Scale) RTD SIMULATOR MODULE VALUES
(order the adapter with a cable+connector, then as many plug-in simulator modules as you need)
TXCC PART NUMBER RESISTANCE VALUE (Ω) SIMULATED TEMPERATURE
TXRMOD-K-90R1900 (-25C) 90.19 -25°C (-13°F)
TXRMOD-K-100R000 (0C) 100.00 0°C (32°F)
TXRMOD-K-109R730 (25C) 109.73  25°C (77°F)
TXRMOD-K-128R030 (72.5C) 128.03  72.5°C (162.5°F)
TXRMOD-K-138R510 (100C) 138.51 100°C (212°F)
TABLE 3 – INTERFACE & CABLING
RTD (resistance)
simulator module
Interface unit, with cable to connector

Vishay Foil Resistors is a VPG brand                                                                                       Made in the USA                                                                                            TXRTDCAL Data Sheet (rev 20250625)
www.texascomponents.com                                                                                    Page 3 of 3                                                                         © 2025 Texas Components Corporation
TABLE 5 – HOW TO ORDER THE CORRECT PART NUMBER
MODEL DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
TXRTDCAL-TX#### TXRTDCAL Adapter Unit (with cable and connector)
Texas Components will assign as custom part
number to your particular cable connector and
wiring requirement
MODEL/PN DESCRIPTION IMAGE
TXRTDCAL-POUCH Water-resistant carrying pouch
MODEL FOIL 7 RESISTANCE VALUE 8 TEMPERATURE VALUE 8
TXRMOD
K
Z
Typically
9Ω to 40KΩ
(R = Ω, K = 1000 Ω)
Use 7 characters
(e.g. 100R000 = 100 ohms)
Typically
-200°C to 850°C
-328°F to 1562°F
(C = Celsius , F = Fahrenheit)
A K-foil module to simulate 0°C on the PT100 scale under the IEC 60751 standard would be ordered as:
TXRMOD-K-100R000 (0C)
A K-foil module to simulate 122°F on the PT1000 scale under the IEC 60751 standard would be ordered as:
TXRMOD-K-1K19400 (122F)
A Z-foil module to simulate 100°C on the PT100 scale under the IEC 60751 standard would be ordered as:
TXRMOD-Z-138R510 (100C)
A K-foil module to simulate 100°F on the PT100 scale under the ASTM E1137 standard would be ordered as:
TXRMOD-K-114R950 (100F)
7) Z foil is recommended for uses in environments outside typical ambient temperature range.
8) Texas Components will not provide or suggest or define or be responsible for the resistance value chosen or ordered. You must consult your application and
standard and tell us the resistance value you want or need and the temperature you believe that resistance value simulates in your application.
Related Accessories and Services: